LADIES ULTRA VETS 200 YEARS

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Time
0:58:12.85
0:59:22.45
1:06:45.50
1:10:28.45
1:25:06.45

Team

DEREKS SUPER STARS
YOUNG AT HEART
GOLDEN LADIES
ENGLISH ROSES

SUPER DUPER TANGO'D

Legl
0:16:08.70
0:15:05.10
0:14:36.25
0:16:36.30
0:22:04.00

Name

C Rollason
M Peak

C Weller
F Jayne

K Stanton

Leg2
0:13:05.55
0:15:34.20
0:18:31.35
0:18:20.85
0:21:39.20
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Name

E Hunt

M Ross

J Bisson
S Lockett
B Slawson

Leg3
0:15:01.90
0:15:08.50
0:15:54.75
0:17:10.35
0:19:09.55

Name

D Fellows

H Bloomer
A Robertson
J Boulton

D Metcalfe

11/06/2014

Leg4
0:13:56.70
0:13:34.65
0:17:43.15
0:18:20.95
0:22:13.70

Name

N Skilton
V Carter
L Frith

A Griffiths
A Munn



